19024090 289.72 10 BAG 0.036 275.92 2,759.20 0.00 0.00 2,759.20 2.50 68.98 2.50 68.98 2,897.16 

Grand Total 67 1.622 115,776.7

3 

0.00 0.00 115,776.73 3,140.62 3,140.62 122,057.97 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.03 

122,058.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Fifty Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory